AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF JUNE 19, 2019
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2019-167 Shani Johnson
Camden County College

2019-168 Rebecca Blazquez
NJ Department of Environmental Protection

2019-170 Meghan O’Brien
Perberton Township Board of Education

2019-171 Elizabeth Riley
Hunterdon Central Regional High School

2019-172 Gary Chambers
Camden County Public Works

2019-173 Bernadette Benda
Delaware Township Board of Education

2019-174 Jeffrey Weinstein
Hunterdon County Prosecutor’s Office

2019-175 Sarah Levy
Fort Lee School District

2019-176 Ryan Ahearn
New Jersey State Parks Northern Region

2019-177 Geneieve deBoer
Warren Hills Regional School District

2019-178 Ralph Price
Tewksbury Township

2019-179 Reinaldo Morales
Bethlehem Township Board of Education

2019-180 Paula Barakat
Washington Township Board of Education



2019-181

2019-182

2019-183

2019-184

2019-185

2019-186

2019-187

2019-188

2019-189

2019-190

2019-191

2019-192

2019-193

2019-194

2019-195

2019-196

Sean Devlin
Phillipsburg School District

Kimberly Puvalowski
Old Bridge High School

Hilser Carrasco
Town of Parsippany-Troy Hills

Jose Morel
Hudson Vicinage

Sarah Hastings
Rowan College at Gloucester County

Michael Burns
New Jersey Department of Corrections

Jeanette Ortiz
Department of Labor and Workforce Development

Evelyn Otero
Department of Labor and Workforce Development

Kristen Taylor
Pemberton Township School District

Melissa Hancock
West Windsor-Plainsboro Regional School District

Jennifer Jessen
Warren Hills Regional Board of Education

William Dominick
Montgomery Township School District

Jessica Clark
Warren Hills Regional High School

Sabrina Campagnola-Vargas
Hola Hoboken Dual Language Charter School

Cleonie Meraz
New Jersey Department of Transportation

Noel Vafiadis
Eastern Camden County Regional School District



2019-197

2019-198

2019-199

2019-200

2019-201

2019-202

2019-203

2019-204

2019-205

2019-206

2019-207

2019-208

Elizabeth Hill
Department of Human Services — Division of the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

Daniel Roberto
State of NJ, NJ Judiciary (Administrative Office of the Courts)

Idris Ustaoglu
Center Jersey College Prep Charter School

Kevin Grosso
New Jersey State Park Service- State of NJ, DEP

Tara Toohey
Rockaway Township Board of Education

Madeline Kubik
Washington Township Board of Education

Diane Zeltner
Cherry Hill Public Schools

Kathryn LeBlanc
Sparta High School

Elizabeth Kaczka
Bayonne Board of Education

Joanna Zona
Cinnaminson Township Public Schools

Angela Smith
New Jersey Commission for the Blind and Visually Impaired

Antonietta Basile
Sayreville Public School District

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF MAY 14, 2019

ADJOURNMENT



