AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF JUNE 19, 2019 EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13th Floor Auditorium Trenton, NJ 08625 1:30 p.m.

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2019-167	Shani Johnson Camden County College
2019-168	Rebecca Blazquez NJ Department of Environmental Protection
2019-170	Meghan O'Brien Perberton Township Board of Education
2019-171	Elizabeth Riley Hunterdon Central Regional High School
2019-172	Gary Chambers Camden County Public Works
2019-173	Bernadette Benda Delaware Township Board of Education
2019-174	Jeffrey Weinstein Hunterdon County Prosecutor's Office
2019-175	Sarah Levy Fort Lee School District
2019-176	Ryan Ahearn New Jersey State Parks Northern Region
2019-177	Geneieve deBoer Warren Hills Regional School District
2019-178	Ralph Price Tewksbury Township
2019-179	Reinaldo Morales Bethlehem Township Board of Education
2019-180	Paula Barakat Washington Township Board of Education

2019-181	Sean Devlin Phillipsburg School District
2019-182	Kimberly Puvalowski Old Bridge High School
2019-183	Hilser Carrasco Town of Parsippany-Troy Hills
2019-184	Jose Morel Hudson Vicinage
2019-185	Sarah Hastings Rowan College at Gloucester County
2019-186	Michael Burns New Jersey Department of Corrections
2019-187	Jeanette Ortiz Department of Labor and Workforce Development
2019-188	Evelyn Otero Department of Labor and Workforce Development
2019-189	Kristen Taylor Pemberton Township School District
2019-190	Melissa Hancock West Windsor-Plainsboro Regional School District
2019-191	Jennifer Jessen Warren Hills Regional Board of Education
2019-192	William Dominick Montgomery Township School District
2019-193	Jessica Clark Warren Hills Regional High School
2019-194	Sabrina Campagnola-Vargas Hola Hoboken Dual Language Charter School
2019-195	Cleonie Meraz New Jersey Department of Transportation
2019-196	Noel Vafiadis

Eastern Camden County Regional School District

2019-197	Elizabeth Hill Department of Human Services – Division of the Deaf and Hard of Hearing
2019-198	Daniel Roberto State of NJ, NJ Judiciary (Administrative Office of the Courts)
2019-199	Idris Ustaoglu Center Jersey College Prep Charter School
2019-200	Kevin Grosso New Jersey State Park Service- State of NJ, DEP
2019-201	Tara Toohey Rockaway Township Board of Education
2019-202	Madeline Kubik Washington Township Board of Education
2019-203	Diane Zeltner Cherry Hill Public Schools
2019-204	Kathryn LeBlanc Sparta High School
2019-205	Elizabeth Kaczka Bayonne Board of Education
2019-206	Joanna Zona Cinnaminson Township Public Schools
2019-207	Angela Smith New Jersey Commission for the Blind and Visually Impaired
2019-208	Antonietta Basile Sayreville Public School District

III. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF MAY 14, 2019

IV. ADJOURNMENT